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All Barkley, No Bite - Coy Hollyfield

Joe Burrow

Nick Chubb
D'Onta Foreman
Christian McCaffrey
Terry McLaurin
DeVonta Smith
George Kittle
Younghoe Koo
Arizona Cardinals
Justin Herbert
Kenyan Drake
Odell Beckham Jr.
Jerry Jeudy
Christian Kirk
Chris Olave

David Njoku

Beers on you - Jeff Smith

Josh Allen
Derrick Henry
Kenneth Walker 11l
Ja'Marr Chase
DeAndre Hopkins
Deebo Samuel
Cole Kmet
Graham Gano
New York Jets
Deshaun Watson
James Conner
Ezekiel Elliott
Breece Hall
Dameon Pierce
Drake London
Dallas Goedert

Bishop Sycamore Centurions - Brenton Shirley

QB CIN
RB CLE
RB CAR
RB SF
WR WAS
WR PHI
TE SF
K ATL
D/ST ARI
QB LAC
RB BAL
WR DEN
WR JAX
WR NO
TE CLE

QB BUF
RB TEN
RB SEA
WR CIN
WR ARI
WR SF
TE CHI
K NYG
D/ST NYJ
QB CLE
RB ARI
RB DAL
RB NYJ
RB HOU
WR ATL
TE PHI

Tom Brady QB TB
Travis Etienne RB JAX
Joe Mixon RB CIN
Tony Pollard RB DAL
Keenan Allen WR LAC
Amon-Ra St. Brown WR DET
T.J. Hockenson TE MIN
Brett Maher K DAL
Seattle Seahawks D/IST SEA
Daniel Jones QB NYG
Kenyan Drake RB BAL
Miles Sanders RB PHI
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF
Cooper Kupp WR LAR
Chris Olave WR NO
DeVonta Smith WR PHI
BoltUpHypeTrain!! -
Justin Herbert QB LAC
Austin Ekeler RB LAC
Josh Jacobs RB LV
Miles Sanders RB PHI
Keenan Allen WR LAC
DeVonta Smith WR PHI
Juwan Johnson TE NO
Daniel Carlson K Lv
New England Patriots D/ST NE
Justin Fields QB CHI
Leonard Fournette RB TB
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF
Tyler Lockett WR SEA
Christian Watson WR GB
Cole Kmet TE CHI
Foster Moreau TE LV
Dallas Goedert TE PHI

10
9
13
9
14
7
9
14
13
8
10
9
11
14
9

14
7

BYE

Scott Seshon

432.70
283.40
131.20
357.00
229.70
256.60
208.50
166.00
137.00
325.30
104.10

0.00
210.20
244.40
208.20
144.80

471.20
310.60
215.20
252.60
153.70
178.40
153.30
161.00
115.00

92.50
202.20
186.50
123.10
176.40
184.60
143.20

327.00
217.10
239.50
266.80
166.00
267.60
217.40
179.00
142.00
324.80
104.10
222.20
229.80
215.50
208.20
256.60

325.30
384.70
336.30
222.20
166.00
256.60
134.80
184.00
228.00
346.30
225.40
229.80
241.30
176.40
153.30

87.20
143.20

25.45
16.67
7.72
21.00
13.51
15.09
12.26
9.76
8.06
19.14
6.12
0.00
12.36
14.38
12.25
8.52

27.72
18.27
12.66
14.86
9.04
10.49
9.02
9.47
6.76
5.44
11.89
10.97
7.24
10.38
10.86
8.42

19.24
12.77
14.09
15.69

9.76
15.74
12.79
10.53

8.35
19.11

6.12
13.07
13.52
12.68
12.25
15.09

19.14
22.63
19.78
13.07

9.76
15.09

7.93
10.82
13.41
20.37
13.26
13.52
14.19
10.38

9.02

5.13

8.42
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Chris - Chris Blair

Patrick Mahomes QB KC 8 484.80 28.52 *
Nick Chubb RB CLE 9 283.40 16.67 *
Alvin Kamara RB NO 14 219.70 1292 *
A.J. Brown WR PHI 7 309.60 18.21 *
Christian Kirk WR JAX 11 24440 1438 *
Mike Williams WR LAC 8 176.50 10.38 *
George Kittle TE SF 9 208.50 12.26 *
Graham Gano K NYG 9 161.00 9.47 *
San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF 9 183.00 10.76 *
Jared Goff QB DET 6 343.20 20.19
Derrick Henry RB TEN 6 310.60 18.27
Kareem Hunt RB CLE 9 126.90 7.46
DeAndre Hopkins WR ARI 13 153.70 9.04
Terry McLaurin WR WAS 14 229.70 13.51
Hayden Hurst TE CIN 10 105.40 6.20
Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL 10 153.00 9.00
Coach McCabe - Steven McCabe

Jalen Hurts QB PHI 7 420.00 24.71 *
Saquon Barkley RB NYG 9 28450 16.74 *
Travis Etienne RB JAX 11 217.10 12.77 *
Jamaal Williams RB DET 6 23590 1388 *
A.J. Brown WR PHI 7 309.60 18.21 *
Marquise Brown WR ARl 13 156.00 9.18 *
Pat Freiermuth TE PIT 9 148.20 8.72 *
Jason Sanders K MIA 11 139.00 8.18 *
Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TB 11 127.00 7.47 *
David Montgomery RB CHI 14 181.70 10.69
Jonathan Taylor RB IND 14 158.40 9.32
Drake London WR ATL 14 184.60 10.86
Gerald Everett TE LAC 8 139.50 8.21
Darren Waller TE LV 6 84.80 4.99

Wil Lutz K NO 14 122.00 7.18
New Orleans Saints D/STNO 14 124.00 7.29
Commando - Scott Passmore

Jalen Hurts QB PHI 7 420.00 24.71 *
Nick Chubb RB CLE 9 283.40 16.67 *
Alvin Kamara RB NO 14 219.70 1292 *
D'Andre Swift RB DET 6 191.10 1124 =
A.J. Brown WR PHI 7 309.60 18.21 *
Amon-Ra St. Brown WR DET 6 267.60 1574 *
Tyler Higbee TE LAR 7 152.00 894 *
Jason Myers K SEA 11 171.00 10.06 *
New England Patriots D/ST NE 10 228.00 1341 *
Kareem Hunt RB CLE 9 126.90 7.46
Cordarrelle Patterso  RB ATL 14 156.70 9.22
Jamaal Williams RB DET 6 235.90 13.88
Josh Palmer WR LAC 8 175.30 10.31
Curtis Samuel WR WAS 14 178.90 10.52
Foster Moreau TE LV 6 87.20 5.13
Philadelphia Eagles  D/ST PHI 7 178.00 10.47

Deshaun Watson's legal team - Michael Brinkley

Kyler Murray QB ARl 13 221.80 13.05 *
Nick Chubb RB CLE 9 283.40 16.67 *
Najee Harris RB PIT 9 227.30 1337 *
Amari Cooper WR CLE 9 245.00 1441 *
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 11 236.80 13.93 *
George Pickens WR PIT 9 166.50 9.79 *
Travis Kelce TE KC 8 318.30 1872 *
Nick Folk K NE 10 154.00 9.06 *
Minnesota Vikings DISTMIN 7 139.00 8.18 *
Aaron Rodgers QB GB 14 286.00 16.82
Deshaun Watson QB CLE 9 9250 5.44
Kenneth Walker 11l RB SEA 11 215.20 12.66
Diontae Johnson WR PIT 9 180.70 10.63
Michael Pittman Jr. WR IND 14 218.50 12.85
Curtis Samuel WR WAS 14 178.90 10.52
Arizona Cardinals D/ST ARl 13 137.00 8.06
Zach Ertz TE ARl 13 11560 6.80 IR
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Dont Be Jealous - Kevin Bohm It Ertz When Eifert - Dan Hobbs
Justin Fields QB CHI 14 346.30 20.37 * Aaron Rodgers QB GB 14 286.00 16.82 *
Brian Robinson Jr. RB WAS 14 113.30 6.66 * Saquon Barkley RB NYG 9 28450 16.74 *
Jonathan Taylor RB IND 14 158.40 9.32 * Najee Harris RB PIT 9 227.30 1337 *
Tee Higgins WR CIN 10 22690 1335 * Devin Singletary RB BUF 7 183.90 10.82 *
Tyreek Hill WR MIA 11 365.30 2149 * Gabriel Davis WR BUF 7 185.60 10.92 *
Amon-Ra St. Brown WR DET 6 267.60 1574 * Mike Evans WR TB 11 237.40 1396 *
Hayden Hurst TE CIN 10 105.40 6.20 * Dawson Knox TE BUF 7 135.70 7.98 *
Brett Maher K DAL 9 179.00 10.53 * Matt Prater K ARI 13 109.00 6.41 *
Miami Dolphins D/ISTMIA 11 118.00 6.94 * Arizona Cardinals D/ST ARl 13 137.00 8.06 *
Jimmy Garoppolo QB SF 9 198.40 11.67 Joe Burrow QB CIN 10 432.70 25.45
D'Andre Swift RB DET 6 191.10 11.24 Antonio Gibson RB WAS 14 165.90 9.76
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 9 229.80 13.52 Melvin Gordon RB KC 8 91.10 5.36
Keenan Allen WR LAC 8 166.00 9.76 Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10 252.60 14.86
George Pickens WR PIT 9 166.50 9.79 D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 11 236.80 13.93
Pat Freiermuth TE PIT 9 148.20 8.72 Robert Woods WR TEN 6 117.70 6.92
Kansas City Chiefs DIST KC 8 140.00 8.24 Noah Fant TE SEA 11 122.60 7.21
Javonte Williams RB DEN 9 4410 259 IR
LoweComotion - Thomas Lowe
Easy Money - Mark Thompson Patrick Mahomes QB KC 8 48480 2852 *
Justin Herbert QB LAC 8 325.30 19.14 * Alvin Kamara RB NO 14 219.70 12.92 *
Derrick Henry RB TEN 6 310.60 1827 * Dameon Pierce RB HOU 6 176.40 10.38 *
Tony Pollard RB DAL 9 266.80 1569 * Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10 252.60 1486 *
Miles Sanders RB PHI 7 222.20 13.07 * Justin Jefferson WR MIN 7 367.30 2161 *
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10 252.60 1486 * Jaylen Waddle WR MIA 11 273.20 16.07 *
Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 178.40 10.49 * Hayden Hurst TE CIN 10 105.40 6.20 *
T.J. Hockenson TE MIN 7 217.40 1279 * Tyler Bass K BUF 7 147.00 8.65 *
Brett Maher K DAL 9 179.00 10.53 * Washington Command®&/ST WAS 14 135.00 7.94 *
Dallas Cowboys D/ISTDAL 9 192.00 11.29 * Jimmy Garoppolo QB SF 9 198.40 11.67
Kirk Cousins QB MIN 7 340.60 20.04 Joe Mixon RB CIN 10 239.50 14.09
James Robinson RB NYJ 10 9460 5.56 Jeff Wilson RB MIA 11 162.50 9.56
Chase Claypool WR CHI 14 109.00 6.41 Gabriel Davis WR BUF 7 185.60 10.92
Mecole Hardman WR KC 8 9420 554 Jakobi Meyers WR NE 10 186.30 10.96
Allen Lazard WR GB 14 174.80 10.28 Chris Olave WR NO 14 208.20 12.25
Adam Thielen WR MIN 7 180.00 10.59 Greg Dulcich TE DEN 9 86.10 5.06
Arizona Cardinals D/ST ARl 13 137.00 8.06
i ) . Mo Money Makers - Regan Meaux
Fistful of Excuses - Wade Kieschnick Geno Smith OB SEA 11 35870 2110 *
Patrick Mahomes QB KC 8 484.80 2852 * Saquon Barkley RB NYG 9 28450 16.74 *
Dalvin Cook RB MIN 7 264.10 1554 * Rhamondre StevensonRB  NE 10 25150 14.79 *
Leonard Fournette RB TB 11 22540 13.26 * Justin Jefferson WR MIN 7 367.30 2161 *
Isiah Pacheco RB KC 8 139.00 8.18 * Jaylen Waddle WR MIA 11 273.20 16.07 *
Mike Evans WR TB 11 237.40 1396 * Garrett Wilson WR NYJ 10 224.00 13.18 *
Mike Williams WR LAC 8 176.50 10.38 * Juwan Johnson TE NO 14 13480 7.93 *
Travis Kelce TE KC 8 318.30 1872 * Justin Tucker K BAL 10 182.00 10.71 *
Daniel Carlson K Lv 6 184.00 10.82 * Dallas Cowboys D/ISTDAL 9 192.00 11.29 *
Philadelphia Eagles  D/ST PHI 7 178.00 10.47 * Jalen Hurts QB PHI 7 420.00 24.71
Rachaad White RB TB 11 14510 8.54 Lamar Jackson QB BAL 10 278.40 16.38
Jamaal Williams RB DET 6 235.90 13.88 Kareem Hunt RB CLE 9 126.90 7.46
Jeff Wilson RB MIA 11 162.50 9.56 Devin Singletary RB BUF 7 183.90 10.82
Treylon Burks WR TEN 6 9410 554 Gabriel Davis WR BUF 7 185.60 10.92
Josh Palmer WR LAC 8 175.30 10.31 Adam Thielen WR MIN 7 180.00 10.59
Courtland Sutton WR DEN 9 159.40 9.38 Gerald Everett TE LAC 8 139.50 8.21
Seattle Seahawks D/ST SEA 11 142.00 8.35
o ) NightStalkers - Brett Lemire
G-Money - Griffin Kieschnick Geno Smith QB SEA 11 35870 2110 *
Trevor Lawrence QB JAX 11 35440 2085 * Saquon Barkley RB NYG 9 28450 16.74 *
Joe Mixon RB CIN 10 239.50 14.09 * D'Onta Foreman RB CAR 13 131.20 7.72 *
Samaje Perine RB CIN 10 142.10 836 * Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7 32290 1899 *
Marquise Brown WR ARl 13 156.00 9.18 * DeVonta Smith WR PHI 7 256.60 15.09 *
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7 32290 1899 * Mike Williams WR LAC 8 176.50 10.38 *
Zay Jones WR JAX 11 204.40 12.02 * Dallas Goedert TE PHI 7 143.20 8.42 *
T.J. Hockenson TE MIN 7 217.40 1279 * Graham Gano K NYG 9 161.00 9.47 *
Nick Folk K NE 10 154.00 9.06 * New York Jets D/STNYJ 10 115.00 6.76 *
New England Patriots D/ST NE 10 228.00 1341 * Lamar Jackson QB BAL 10 278.40 16.38
Aaron Rodgers QB GB 14 286.00 16.82 Dameon Pierce RB HOU 6 176.40 10.38
Aaron Jones RB GB 14 254.60 14.98 Rhamondre StevensonRB  NE 10 251.50 14.79
Cordarrelle Patterso RB ATL 14 156.70 9.22 Gabriel Davis WR BUF 7 185.60 10.92
D.J. Moore WR CAR 13 205.40 12.08 Zay Jones WR JAX 11 204.40 12.02
Michael Pittman Jr. WR IND 14 218.50 12.85 Christian Watson WR GB 14 176.40 10.38
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR KC 8 189.30 11.14 Hayden Hurst TE CIN 10 105.40 6.20
Brandon McManus K DEN 9 151.00 8.88
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Rockanoos - Danny Passmore Star Crossed Pimps - M Rubio
Justin Fields QB CHI 14 346.30 2037 * Josh Allen QB BUF 7 47120 2772 *
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 357.00 21.00 * Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 9 186.50 10.97 *
David Montgomery RB CHI 14 181.70 10.69 * Josh Jacobs RB LV 6 336.30 19.78 *
Isiah Pacheco RB KC 8 139.00 8.18 * Isiah Pacheco RB KC 8 139.00 8.18 *
D.J. Moore WR CAR 13 205.40 12.08 * JuJu Smith-Schuster WR KC 8 189.30 11.14 *
Garrett Wilson WR NYJ 10 224.00 13.18 * Garrett Wilson WR NYJ 10 224.00 13.18 *
Travis Kelce TE KC 8 318.30 1872 * Travis Kelce TE KC 8 318.30 1872 *
Daniel Carlson K LV 6 184.00 10.82 * Justin Tucker K BAL 10 182.00 10.71 *
Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL 10 153.00 9.00 * Philadelphia Eagles  D/ST PHI 7 178.00 10.47 *
Trevor Lawrence QB JAX 11 354.40 20.85 Dak Prescott QB DAL 9 233.20 13.72
Tua Tagovailoa QB MIA 11 298.00 17.53 Tyler Allgeier RB ATL 14 161.40 9.49
Deshaun Watson QB CLE 9 9250 544 Jerry Jeudy WR DEN 9 210.20 12.36
Jonathan Taylor RB IND 14 158.40 9.32 Allen Lazard WR GB 14 174.80 10.28
Kenneth Walker 11l RB SEA 11 215.20 12.66 Drake London WR ATL 14 184.60 10.86
Donovan Peoples-JoneWR CLE 9 169.10 9.95 Adam Thielen WR MIN 7 180.00 10.59
George Pickens WR PIT 9 166.50 9.79 Jason Myers K SEA 11 171.00 10.06
Khalil Herbert RB CHI 14 11850 6.97 IR

) ] ) Suicide Squad - M Schroeder
Rubber LIpS - Dustin Sh|rley Lamar Jackson QB BAL 10 278.40 16.38 *
Josh Allen QB BUF 7 471.20 27.72 * Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 357.00 21.00 *
Najee Harris RB PIT 9 227.30 1337 * Devin Singletary RB BUF 7 183.90 10.82 *
Josh Jacobs RB LV 6 336.30 19.78 * Tyreek Hill WR MIA 11 365.30 2149 *
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 9 229.80 1352 * CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 9 302.00 17.76 *
Keenan Allen WR LAC 8 166.00 9.76 * Elijah Moore WR NYJ 10 89.10 524 *
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 11 236.80 1393 * Hunter Henry TE NE 10 10390 6.11 *
Pat Freiermuth TE PIT 9 148.20 8.72 * Harrison Butker K KC 8 108.00 6.35 *
Wil Lutz K NO 14 122.00 7.18 * Buffalo Bills D/STBUF 7 169.00 9.94 *
Minnesota Vikings DISTMIN 7 139.00 8.18 * Russell Wilson QB DEN 9 259.80 15.28
Aaron Rodgers QB GB 14 286.00 16.82 Antonio Gibson RB WAS 14 165.90 9.76
Michael Carter RB NYJ 10 128.20 7.54 Breece Hall RB NYJ 10 123.10 7.24
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 9 186.50 10.97 Romeo Doubs WR GB 14 103.60 6.09
Drake London WR ATL 14 184.60 10.86 Allen Robinson WR LAR 7 84.90 4.99
Chris Olave WR NO 14 208.20 12.25 Kyle Pitts TE ATL 14 75.60 4.45
Michael Pittman Jr. WR IND 14 218.50 12.85 Brandon McManus K DEN 9 151.00 8.88
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR KC 8 189.30 11.14

. ) Sweetness - Dan White

Shawshank Redemptlon - Erik Shaw Tua Tagovailoa QB MIA 11 298.00 17.53 *
Tua Tagovailoa QB MIA 11 298.00 17.53 * Austin Ekeler RB LAC 8 384.70 22.63 *
Austin Ekeler RB LAC 8 384.70 22.63 * Alvin Kamara RB NO 14 219.70 1292 *
Dameon Pierce RB HOU 6 176.40 10.38 * A.J. Brown WR PHI 7 309.60 1821 *
Davante Adams WR LV 6 348.00 20.47 * Amari Cooper WR CLE 9 245.00 1441 *
Chris Godwin WR TB 11 226.80 13.34 = D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 11 236.80 1393 *
Jaylen Waddle WR MIA 11 273.20 16.07 * Mark Andrews TE BAL 10 190.50 11.21 *
Pat Freiermuth TE PIT 9 148.20 8.72 * Evan McPherson K CIN 10 141.00 829 *
Wil Lutz K NO 14 122.00 7.18 * Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL 10 153.00 9.00 *
Dallas Cowboys D/ISTDAL 9 192.00 11.29 * Kyler Murray QB ARl 13 221.80 13.05
Kirk Cousins QB MIN 7 340.60 20.04 Travis Etienne RB JAX 11 217.10 12.77
Aaron Jones RB GB 14 254.60 14.98 Antonio Gibson RB WAS 14 165.90 9.76
Raheem Mostert RB MIA 11 171.40 10.08 Brandin Cooks WR HOU 6 145.60 8.56
Brandin Cooks WR HOU 6 145.60 8.56 Christian Watson WR GB 14 176.40 10.38
Rondale Moore WR ARl 13 89.60 5.27 Isaiah Likely TE BAL 10 91.30 5.37
Courtland Sutton WR DEN 9 159.40 9.38 Minnesota Vikings DISTMIN 7 139.00 8.18
Kyle Pitts TE ATL 14 75.60 4.45 Cooper Kupp WR LAR 7 21550 12.68 IR
ShowMeYourTDs - Brian Mack TDs and Cold Beer - Jeremy Johnson
Dak Prescott QB DAL 9 233.20 13.72 * Josh Allen QB BUF 7 471.20 27.72 *
James Conner RB ARI 13 202.20 1189 * Derrick Henry RB TEN 6 310.60 1827 *
Dalvin Cook RB MIN 7 264.10 1554 * Aaron Jones RB GB 14 254.60 1498 *
Rhamondre StevensonRB  NE 10 25150 14.79 * Chris Godwin WR TB 11 226.80 13.34 *
Davante Adams WR LV 6 348.00 20.47 * DeAndre Hopkins WR ARI 13 153.70 9.04 *
Tee Higgins WR CIN 10 22690 1335 * Jerry Jeudy WR DEN 9 210.20 1236 *
Mark Andrews TE BAL 10 190.50 11.21 * T.J. Hockenson TE MIN 7 217.40 1279 *
Robbie Gould K SF 9 146.00 859 * Jason Myers K SEA 11 171.00 10.06 *
Philadelphia Eagles  D/ST PHI 7 178.00 10.47 * San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF 9 183.00 10.76  *
Tua Tagovailoa QB MIA 11 298.00 17.53 Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 9 186.50 10.97
Gus Edwards RB BAL 10 61.30 3.61 Raheem Mostert RB MIA 11 171.40 10.08
Christian Kirk WR JAX 11 24440 14.38 Cooper Kupp WR LAR 7 21550 12.68
Terry McLaurin WR WAS 14 229.70 13.51 Courtland Sutton WR DEN 9 159.40 9.38
Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 178.40 10.49 Adam Thielen WR MIN 7 180.00 10.59
Tyler Higbee TE LAR 7 152.00 8.94 George Kittle TE SF 9 208.50 12.26
Isaiah Likely TE BAL 10 91.30 5.37 Dallas Cowboys D/ISTDAL 9 192.00 11.29
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Team Hulett - Robert Hulett Vandalay Industries - Brandon Spell
Joe Burrow QB CIN 10 432.70 25.45 * Jalen Hurts QB PHI 7 420.00 24.71 *
AJ Dillon RB GB 14 167.60 9.86 * James Conner RB ARI 13 20220 1189 *
Tony Pollard RB DAL 9 266.80 1569 * Dalvin Cook RB MIN 7 264.10 1554 *
D'Andre Swift RB DET 6 191.10 11.24 * Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7 32290 1899 *
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7 32290 1899 * Michael Pittman Jr. WR IND 14 21850 1285 *
Amon-Ra St. Browon WR DET 6 267.60 1574 * Christian Watson WR GB 14 176.40 10.38 *
Dalton Schultz TE DAL 9 14470 851 * Dalton Schultz TE DAL 9 14470 851 *
Justin Tucker K BAL 10 182.00 10.71 * Daniel Carlson K LV 6 184.00 10.82 *
Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL 10 153.00 9.00 * New England Patriots D/ST NE 10 228.00 1341 *
Kirk Cousins QB MIN 7 340.60 20.04 Justin Fields QB CHI 14 346.30 20.37
Rachaad White RB TB 11 14510 8.54 Deshaun Watson QB CLE 9 9250 5.44
Mike Evans WR TB 11 237.40 13.96 Alexander Mattison RB  MIN 7 88.50 5.21
D.J. Moore WR CAR 13 205.40 12.08 Rachaad White RB TB 11 14510 8.54
Taysom Hill TE NO 14 152.20 8.95 Marquise Brown WR ARl 13 156.00 9.18
Brett Maher K DAL 9 179.00 10.53 Tee Higgins WR CIN 10 226.90 13.35
Los Angeles Chargers D/ST LAC 8 134.00 7.88 Gerald Everett TE LAC 8 139.50 8.21
The Inebriated - Ryan Ross Waiver Warriors - Dean Brinkley
Dak Prescott QB DAL 9 233.20 13.72 * Patrick Mahomes QB KC 8 484.80 28.52 *
Josh Jacobs RB LV 6 336.30 19.78 * Dalvin Cook RB MIN 7 264.10 1554 *
Tony Pollard RB DAL 9 266.80 1569 * Devin Singletary RB BUF 7 183.90 10.82 *
Davante Adams WR LV 6 348.00 2047 * Tyreek Hill WR MIA 11 365.30 2149 *
Chris Godwin WR TB 11 226.80 1334 * Christian Kirk WR JAX 11 24440 1438 *
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 9 302.00 17.76 * CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 9 302.00 17.76 *
Dalton Schultz TE DAL 9 14470 851 * Evan Engram TE JAX 11 176.90 10.41 *
Harrison Butker K KC 8 108.00 6.35 * Greg Zuerlein K NYJ 10 151.00 8.88 *
Buffalo Bills D/ISTBUF 7 169.00 9.94 * Kansas City Chiefs DIST KC 8 140.00 8.24 *
Tom Brady QB TB 11 327.00 19.24 Marcus Mariota QB ATL 14 222.80 13.11
Najee Harris RB PIT 9 227.30 13.37 Leonard Fournette RB TB 11 225.40 13.26
Miles Sanders RB  PHI 7 222.20 13.07 Raheem Mostert RB MIA 11 171.40 10.08
Tyler Boyd WR CIN 10 178.20 10.48 DeAndre Hopkins WR ARl 13 153.70 9.04
Michael Gallup WR DAL 9 105.40 6.20 Terry McLaurin WR WAS 14 229.70 13.51
Tyler Lockett WR SEA 11 241.30 14.19 Cole Kmet TE CHI 14 153.30 9.02
San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF 9 183.00 10.76 David Njoku TE CLE 9 14480 8.52
This Is The Way - Phillip Gray We Dem Boyz - Michael Shaw
Joe Burrow QB CIN 10 432.70 25.45 * Lamar Jackson QB BAL 10 278.40 16.38 *
James Conner RB ARI 13 202.20 1189 * Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 357.00 21.00 *
Joe Mixon RB CIN 10 239.50 14.09 * Rhamondre StevensonRB  NE 10 25150 14.79 *
Chris Godwin WR TB 11 226.80 1334 * CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 9 302.00 17.76 *
Tee Higgins WR CIN 10 22690 1335 * Tyler Lockett WR SEA 11 241.30 1419 *
Jaylen Waddle WR MIA 11 273.20 16.07 * Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 178.40 10.49 *
George Kittle TE SF 9 208.50 12.26 * Mark Andrews TE BAL 10 190.50 11.21 *
Tyler Bass K BUF 7 147.00 865 * Harrison Butker K KC 8 108.00 6.35 *
San Francisco 49ers  D/ST SF 9 183.00 10.76  * Buffalo Bills D/ISTBUF 7 169.00 9.94 *
Kyler Murray QB ARl 13 221.80 13.05 Andy Dalton QB NO 14 209.90 12.35
Travis Etienne RB JAX 11 217.10 12.77 AJ Dillon RB GB 14 167.60 9.86
Jeff Wilson RB MIA 11 162.50 9.56 Kenneth Walker Il RB SEA 11 215.20 12.66
Davante Adams WR LV 6 348.00 20.47 Jamaal Williams RB DET 6 235.90 13.88
Marquise Brown WR ARl 13 156.00 9.18 Jeff Wilson RB MIA 11 162.50 9.56
Amari Cooper WR CLE 9 245.00 14.41 Tyler Boyd WR CIN 10 178.20 10.48
Gerald Everett TE LAC 8 139.50 8.21 Dallas Goedert TE PHI 7 143.20 8.42
Breece Hall RB NYJ 10 12310 724 IR

) . Who Dats - Grant Richardson
Tumbleweeds - Darin Smith Tom Brady QB TB 11 327.00 1924 *
Justin Herbert QB LAC 8 325.30 19.14 * Austin Ekeler RB LAC 8 384.70 22.63 *
David Montgomery RB CHI 14 181.70 10.69 * Aaron Jones RB GB 14 254.60 1498 *
D'Andre Swift RB DET 6 191.10 11.24 * Mike Evans WR TB 11 237.40 1396 *
Jonathan Taylor RB IND 14 158.40 9.32 * Justin Jefferson WR MIN 7 367.30 2161 *
Tyreek Hill WR MIA 11 365.30 2149 * Tyler Lockett WR SEA 11 24130 1419 *
Justin Jefferson WR MIN 7 367.30 21.61 * Mark Andrews TE BAL 10 190.50 1121 *
Taysom Hill TE NO 14 15220 895 * Justin Tucker K BAL 10 182.00 10.71 *
Tyler Bass K BUF 7 147.00 865 * Buffalo Bills D/ISTBUF 7 169.00 9.94 *
Minnesota Vikings DISTMIN 7 139.00 8.18 * Dak Prescott QB DAL 9 233.20 13.72
Kyler Murray QB ARl 13 221.80 13.05 AJ Dillon RB GB 14 167.60 9.86
Michael Carter RB NYJ 10 128.20 7.54 Gus Edwards RB BAL 10 61.30 3.61
Khalil Herbert RB CHI 14 11850 6.97 Latavius Murray RB DEN 9 154.60 9.09
Amari Cooper WR CLE 9 245.00 14.41 Rachaad White RB TB 11 145.10 8.54
Devin Duvernay WR BAL 10 116.30 6.84 Tyler Boyd WR CIN 10 178.20 10.48
George Pickens WR PIT 9 166.50 9.79 Dalton Schultz TE DAL 9 14470 8.51
Juwan Johnson TE NO 14 13480 7.93

Player, Pos, NFL, Opp, Pts, Avg Pts, Starter
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